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Is your employment related to your degree?

Category Count

1 Full-Time or Part-time - related to degree 137

2 Full-Time or Part-time- not related to degree 91

3 Unemployed - seeking 45

4 Unemployed -  not seeking 26

5 Did Not Answer 0

299

Are you continuing your education? Are you in the military?

Category Count Count

1 Yes 154 52% 1 Yes , full-time#

2 No 135 45% 2 Yes , part-time#

Blank Did Not Answer 10 3% 3 No#
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Did program at CCD help in obtaining/keeping job?

Count Count

1 Yes 171 1 Yes#

2 No 116 2 No#

Blank Did Not Answer 12
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Satisfaction with education received at CCD

Category Count

1 Very Satisfied 122

2 Satisfied 120

3 Neither Satisfied or Dissatisfied 28

4 Dissatisfied 12

5 Very Dissatisfied 4

Blank Did Not Answer 13

299

Category Category

Did completion of your program at CCD meet your  immediate education goals?

Category
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